SEPTIC HAULERS

Pecks Septic Service LLC
68 Pine School Rd
Gardners PA 17324

Herrick Septic & Excavating
3772 Baltimore Pike
Littlestown PA 17340

Precision Paving & Septic
800 Torway Rd
Gardners PA 17324

Youngs Sanitary Septic Service
PO Box 704
Dillsburg PA 17019

Shealers Septic Tank Services
510 Hunterstown Rd
Gettysburg PA 17325

717-486-5548

717-359-7851

717-243-3995

717-486-8152

717-432-3514

717-334-3565

Chamberlin & Wingert Sanitary Services LLC

535 Lurgan Ave
Shippensburg PA 17257

Premiere Propery Services
1076 Pinola Rd
Shippensburg PA 17257

Associated Products Services
2 East Rd
Mechanicsburg PA 17050

Rosy's Wastewater Removal, Inc
8058 Huber Rd
St Thomas, PA 17252

Smith's Septic Service LLC
1234 Baltimore St

Hanover PA 17331
smithseptic@embargmail.com

D&D SEPTIC, INC
35 N West St
Carlisle PA 17013

JS Septic
349 Beck Mill Rd
Hanover PA 17331

Safe Septic Services
Scott Feeser, owner
PO Box 343

East Berlin, PA 17316
safeseptic.net

717-530-9741

717-530-0582

717-766-5397

717-369-4809

717-637-5630
717-637-6570

717-249-1082

717-316-9805

717-491-1740

DEP Disposal no.
DEP State no.
PSMA member no.
Commonwealth no.

DEP
PSMA certified

DEP

PA DEP
Dis. Site #

DEP

DEP

DEP

DEP

Land Apply Permit
PA

PA

Transporter #

Dumping location
Permit #
Permit # 21007

Permit # wh21353

Permit # 01008

101597
21001
306

PA 065238

1005
101389

21015

67009
PAG-09-3501

1001

28005

28002

WH 1610

PAG-09-3524
AG45769
ZFJ2349
28008
PAG-09-3522


mailto:smithseptic@embarqmail.com

