

SEPTIC HAULERS

Pecks Septic Service LLC 68 Pine School Rd Gardners PA 17324	717-486-5548	DEP Disposal no. 101597 DEP State no. 21001 PSMA member no. 306 Commonwealth no. PA 065238
Herrick Septic & Excavating 3772 Baltimore Pike Littlestown PA 17340	717-359-7851	DEP 1005 PSMA certified 101389
Precision Paving & Septic 800 Torway Rd Gardners PA 17324	717-243-3995 717-486-8152	DEP 21015
Youngs Sanitary Septic Service PO Box 704 Dillsburg PA 17019	717-432-3514	PA DEP 67009 Dis. Site # PAG-09-3501
Shealers Septic Tank Services 510 Hunterstown Rd Gettysburg PA 17325	717-334-3565	DEP 1001
Chamberlin & Wingert Sanitary Services LLC 535 Lurgan Ave Shippensburg PA 17257	717-530-9741	DEP 28005
Premiere Property Services 1076 Pinola Rd Shippensburg PA 17257	717-530-0582	DEP 28002
Associated Products Services 2 East Rd Mechanicsburg PA 17050	717-766-5397	DEP WH 1610
Rosy's Wastewater Removal, Inc 8058 Huber Rd St Thomas, PA 17252	717-369-4809	Land Apply Permit PAG-09-3524 PA AG45769 PA ZFJ2349 Transporter # 28008 Dumping location PAG-09-3522
Smith's Septic Service LLC 1234 Baltimore St Hanover PA 17331 smithseptic@embarqmail.com	717-637-5630 717-637-6570	Permit #
D&D SEPTIC, INC 35 N West St Carlisle PA 17013	717-249-1082	Permit # 21007
JS Septic 349 Beck Mill Rd Hanover PA 17331	717-316-9805	Permit # wh21353
Safe Septic Services Scott Feeser, owner PO Box 343 East Berlin, PA 17316 safeseptic.net	717-491-1740	Permit # 01008